
                FALCONS

                          BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

2011
DAY DATE LOCATION LEVEL EVENT/MEET DEPART START RETURN

Monday Feb. 7 Ala Carte Line All Practice Begins 3:30 5:45

Saturday Feb. 19 CSHS Track All Parent/Athlete Meeting 11:00 11:30

Saturday Feb. 19 CSHS Track All Blue/Gray Meet & Uniforms 8:00 11:30

CSHS All Team Pictures/T-Shirts

Wednesday March 2 CSHS All McClintock,Saguaro 4:00

Saturday March 5 Tolleson Top 3 Gatorade Invitational TBA 2buses

Wednesday March 9 Apache Junction All Apache Junction, Queen Creek 2:00  2buses 4:00

Wednesday March 30 Coronado All Coronado 2:00 2 buses 4:00

Friday April 1 Saguaro distance SRC Distance Classic TBA 1bus

Tuesday April 5 Higley JV Higley 2:00 2buses 4:00

Thursday April 7 Saguaro Top Thursday Thriller 1:30 1 bus

Wednesday April 13 CSHS All Seton, Williamsfield, Notre Dame 4:00

Saturday April 16 Queen Creek Top 3 Queen Creek Invitational 8:00 1 bus 10:00

Thursday April 21 Arcadia All Arcadia 2:00 2buses 4:00

Saturday April 23 Desert Vista Top 2 Fr Freshman Showcase TBA 1bus

Saturday April 23 Alhambra Top 2 Valley Classic TBA 1bus

Tues/Thurs May 3-5 Horizon Top 4 North East Valley Championships TBA

Fri/Sat May 13-14 qualifiers State Championship TBA

Tuesday May 17 CSHS Cafeteria All Banquet 6:30 8:30

O'Connor High Schcool Champions Meet of Champions 7:00pm

Athletic Director: Rick Swearengin 2/1/11

Head Coach: Geoff Johnson

Assistant Coaches:

Luke Sullivan  Mike Markham




